Position Other Positions Held
Senior Project Manager

Environmental Services

Manager

Associate Civil Engineer

Biologist Il

Senior Environmental Planner

Senior Water Quality Specialist

Environmental Planner |

Biologist Il

Environmental Planner Il

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Water Resources
Planning

Water Resources
Planning

Water Resources
Planning

Water Resources
Planning

Water Resources
Planning

Water Resources
Planning

Water Resources
Planning

Water Resources
Planning

Water Resources
Planning

Total Wages

$156,242

$152,414

$131,497

$123,843

$119,827

$113,401

$108,482

$104,000

$72,404

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,078
$35,036
$25,736
$26,046
$37,697
$36,451
$29,024

$23,693

$15,231



