Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning	\$156,242	\$31,078
Environmental Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning	\$152,414	\$35,036
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning	\$131,497	\$25,736
Biologist III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning	\$123,843	\$26,046
Senior Environmental Planner		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning	\$119,827	\$37,697
Senior Water Quality Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning	\$113,401	\$36,451
Environmental Planner II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning	\$108,482	\$29,024
Biologist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning	\$104,000	\$23,693
Environmental Planner II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Resources Planning	\$72,404	\$15,231